Team Onalysis Meet 11/12/2016
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Group 1 Girls
Name Team
Rafferty, Jenesis Thunderhawks
Cruz, Isabella ?
Swartz, Gisselle Thunderhawks
Wroblewski, Isabella Santa Rosa Express
Baker-Malone, Kaia  unattached
Edgerly, Zoe-Lyfe High Speed
Torgerson, Ava Oakland Cubs
Mullikin, Brielle 5 North
Tran, Emily 5 North
Avila, Emilee Santa Rosa Express

Time

8:04
0:08:19
0:08:20
0:08:30
0:08:54
0:09:09
0:09:12
0:09:30
0:10:11
0:11:16
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Group 1 Boys

Name

Sahid, Jack

Buscho, Connor
Kobayashi, Dyson
Burge, Jason

Utley Jr, Robert
Ratzkaff, Braxton
Walker, Alex
Rodriguez, Manuel
Nowakowski, Mitchell
Hazelbaker, Deacon
Newton, Ethan
Pedrola, Luca
Fisher, Joachim
Hornsten, Solomon

Yap, Zachary

Mannion, Timothy
Combes, Nathan
Payne, Nehemiah

Jones, Ryan

Team

Peninsula Flyers
Delta Limitless
Oakland Cubs
Castro Valley T.C.
5 North
Thunderhawks
Santa Rosa Express
unattached
Thunderhawks

5 North

Santa Rosa Express
Roadrunners Tracy
Oakland Cubs
Woodside Wildebee:
Peninsula Flyers
Marin Waves
Marin Waves
Castro Valley T.C.
Thunderhawks

0:07:36
0:07:57
0:07:57
0:07:58
0:08:00
0:08:06
0:08:43
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:10
0:09:15
0:09:16
0:09:44
0:10:21
0:10:52
0:10:56
0:11:05
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Group 2 Girls

Name

Dughi, Anna
Swartz, Gabriella
Dughi, Maya
Horn, McAllister
McElhinny, Perry
Marheineke, Evie
Benitez, Tania
Cruden, Jennifer
Ratzlaff, Kendra
Chan, Elizabeth
Neller, Kaitlyn
Baltaxe, Dorothy
Sahid, Audrey
Mannion, Amelia
Thomsen, Hanne
Boyes, Ella
Orozco, Jasmin
Johnson, Isla
Hall, Jazmine
Mullikin, Brandi

Team

Castro Valley
Thunderhawks
Castro Valley

Marin Waves
Peninsula Flyers
Santa Cruz Track Clul
Thunderhawks
Peninsula Flyers
Thunderhawks
Peninsula Flyers
Thunderhawks
Thunderhawks
Peninsula Flyers
Marin Waves

Santa Rosa Express
Santa Cruz Track Clul
Santa Rosa Express
Santa Cruz Track Clul
Hornets

5 North

12:05.0
12:39.4
12:51.1

13:08
13:21.6
13:26.4
13:28.3
13:33.4
13:47.1
13:58.9
14:06.7
14:30.6
14:37.5
14:43.2
14:50.2
14:54.8
15:11.8
15:57.5
16:19.0
17:15.8
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Group 2 Boys

Name

Pretre, Landon
Hornstein, Benjamin
Hamamoto, Andrew
Gakkar, Ryan
Lacombe, Maxwell
Eisenman, Matthew
Jubert, Colin
Mattile, Deion
Newton, Gavin
Yeoh, Jeffrey

Levy, Nathan
Higgins, Tripp
Sandhu, Gursagen
Sawczuk, Alex

Hoff, Eric

Yap, Xander
Rodriguez Lopez, Leandro
Baker, Jaxen

Team

Woodside Wildebeests
Woodside Wildebeests
Quicksilver Running Club
Castro Valley T.C.

Santa Rosa Express
Quicksilver Running Club
Quicksilver Running Club
Santa Rosa Express
Santa Rosa Express
Roadrunners

Peninsula Flyers
Peninsula Flyers
Quicksilver Running Club
Castro Valley T.C.

Marin Waves

Peninsula Flyers
unattached
Thunderhawks

Time

11:38
11:52.2
12:02.8
12:08.4
12:11.9
12:14.5
12:43.4
13:26.0
13:35.8
01:36.8
13:53.4
14:11.6
15:01.1
15:14.8
15:18.4
15:19.3
15:23.3
15:25.1
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Group 3 Girls

Name

Jepkoech, Ashley
Chin, Emily
Skandera, Rebekah
Concannon, Alana
Lundberg, Elvira
Amanatullah, Alyson
Seigle, Kaitlin
Studdert, Hillary
Johnson, Adeline
Unger, Paige
Stubbert, Sophie
Orozco, Jennifer
Devlin, Avery
Paredes, Karime
Johnson, Taylan
Engebretson, Annika
Piccolo-Brown, Simone
Hnatko,Emma
Nemec, Julia

Gupta, Priya
Zuckerman, Alexi
Ghoshal, Ariya
Cheriykh, Kate
Mullikin, Brooke

Team

Santa Rosa Express
Santa Rosa Express
unattached

Marin Waves

Los Gatos Track Club
Los Gatos Track Club
Los Gatos Track Club
Peninsula Flyers
Marin Waves
Mercury
Thunderhawks
Santa Rosa Express
Los Gatos Track Club
Castro Valley T.C.
Santa Cruz T.C.
Mercury

Santa Rosa Express
Thunderhawks
Santa Cruz T.C.
Peninsula Flyers
Team Onalysis

2nd Wind

Peninsula Flyers

5 North

Time
11:50.4
11:58.1
12:00.3
12:03.1
12:06.6
12:11.6
12:13.3
12:21.1
12:30.6
12:31.0
12:53.4
13:02.0
13:22.7
13:33.9
13:38.4
13:45.4
13:39.4
0:13'49.96
13:51.2
14:49.0
15:05.9
15:38.1
16:33.2
17:53.2
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Group 3 Boys

Name

Nuti, Casey
Mitchell, Ryan
Brennan, Wil

Suedenheim, Markus

Day. Harry
Glanville, Jack
Cheltiar, Tanish
Handing, Lukas
Handkammen, Max
Maldonado, Jordan
Grossman, Aiden
Buckman, Logan
Tolentino, Victor
Loo, Christopher
Higgins, Chase
Benitez, Isaac
Colglazier, William
Hakman, Josh
Love, Asher

Ritlon-Williams, Moise
Gonzalez Villagran, Pablo

Seifert, Kai

Guan, Lucas
Ward, Bryce
Gladstone, Trevor
Orozco, Kaden
Grisso, Lincoln
Heuer, Camden

Team

Mercury
Sacramento Elite
Los Gatos

Falcon Track Club
Los Gatos

?

Peninsula Flyers
Team Onalysis
Los Gatos

Contra Costa Cheetahs

unattached
Quicksilver R.C.
Castro Valley T.C.
2nd Wind
Peninsula Flyers
Thunderhawks
Wildebeests

Marin Waves
Thunderhawks
Marin Waves
Peninsula Flyers
Santa Rosa Express
Peninsula Flyers
Santa Rosa Express
Mercury
Thunderhawks
unattached

Castro Valley T.C.

10:57.4
11:12.1
11:15.9
11:23.1
11:40.9
11:42.9
11:47.4
11:52.5
11:57.4

0:11'59.31

12:07.2
12:09.5
12:13.0
12:14.5
12:19.8
12:23.2
12:39.8
12:41.4
12:59.0
13:03.7
13:08.7
13:09.7
13:24.3
13:32.2
13:33.0
14:23.0
14:29.8
14:34.0
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Group 4 Girls

Name

Denny, Madison
Lambert, Luci
Lacamp, Maya
Minjares, Emily
Donwerth, Ayanna
Weirich, Anna
Mattice, Vivien
Hartfield, Zoe
Adams, Makenna
Fein, Ava

Vinton, Amelia
Luscher, Hannah
Courtney, Norah
Cilley, Alexandra
Mayer, Haley
Romero, Grace
Zuckerman, lleana
Eckstrom, Lizzy
Lu, Monica
El-Sayed, Ava
Garg, Nehal Aanya
Primes, Kiara

Lin, Claire

Team Time
Sac Elite

Woodside Wildebeests
Team Onalysis

Los Gatos Track Club
Peninsula Flyers
Woodside Wildebeests
Express

Los Gatos Track Club
Los Gatos Track Club
Mercury

Peninsula Flyers
Mercury
Thunderhawks
Woodside Wildebeests
Mercury

Mercury

Team Onalysis
Mercury

Castro Valley T.C.
Team Onalysis

2nd Wind

Castro Valley T.C.
Quick Silver R.C.

13:47.5
14:05.8
14:10.3
14:18.8
14:38.7
14:48.5
14:52.8
14:55.9
14:58.3
15:15.5
15:29.8
15:38.4
15:50.8
15:52.4
16:05.8
16:54.3
17:02.6
17:27.9
17:31.2
18:08.5
18:10.9
18:23.1
19:22.4



Group 4 Boys

Place Name Team Time
1 Peattie, Colin Los Gatos 11:57.3
2 Mallya, Ajay Los Gatos 12:44.0
3 Steplight, Kellen Thunderhawks 12:46.1
4 Aliaga, Casper Peninsula Flyers 12:59.6
5 Chen, Connor unattached 13:00.7
6 Oryall, Robert Los Gatos 13:04.3
7 Stubbert, Simon Thunderhawks 13:09.3
8 Yarwood, Christian Peninsula Flyers 13:14.8
9 Jones, Dakota Sacramento Elite 13:19.6
10 Longo, Daniel Woodside Wildebeests 13:39.0
11 Bancroft, Benjamin Thunderhawks 13:31.1
12 Rodriguez Lopez, Oswaldo unattached 13:38.6
13 Selwyn, Alex Peninsula Flyers 13:40.0
14 Miller, Theodore unattached 13:43.0
15 Drege, Sebastien Los Gatos 13:45.4
16 Kelly, Ben Los Gatos 13:54.4
17 Unger, Logan Mercury 14:07.5
18 Meeker, Nicholas Quicksilver 14:11.0
19 Suarez-Hevia, Miguel Thunderhawks 14:24.8
20 Topper, Galen Woodside Wildebeests 14:26.9
20 Pereira, Rison 5 North 15:47.47
21 Pacheco, Peter unattached 14:29.9
22 Topper, Nolan Woodside Wildebeests 14:34.0
23 Goyal, Ananth 2nd Wind 14:36.1
24 Michaels, Makaio Los Gatos 14:37.9
25 Balentine, William Peninsula Flyers 14:40.7
26 Thall, Benjamin Woodside Wildebeests 15:03.7
27 Pacheco, Robert unattached 15:05.2
28 Herson, Connor Woodside Wildebeests 15:11.2
29 Sweeney, Max Santa Rosa Express 15:28.3
31 Scatena, Joey Peninsula Flyers 15:50.2
32 Bowen, Henry Santa Rosa Express 16:08.8
33 Chhazal, Aryam 2nd Wind 16:48.8
34 Kim, Matthew 2nd Wind 17:25.9
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Holcomb, Carter 5 North 20:18.2



Group 5 Girls
Place Name Team Time
No athletes entered



Group 5 Boys
Place Name Team Time
1 Skandera, Job unattached 0:22:11
2 Butler, Mosai Team Onalysis 0:22:52



Place

Group 6 Women

Name Team Time
Bosse, Carina Thunderhawks 0:20:01
Bounds, Julia unattached 0:23:33

Talbott, Idanea J. Contra Costa Cheetahs 0:29:48



Group 6 Men
Place Name Team Time
1 Snyder, Cole Unattached 0:17:26
2 Hanible, Aaron Contra Costa Cheetahs 23:28:00
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